Balance as at January 1, 2021

Profit for the year

Other comprehensive income for the year
Dividend paid

Legal reserve

Balance as at December 31, 2021

Profit for the year

Other comprehensive income for the year
Dividend paid

Balance as at December 31, 2022

KUMWELL CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED AND SUBSIDIARIES

Note

24

19

24

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Consolidated financial statements

(Unit : Baht)

Issued and paid-up

share capital

Premium

on ordinary shares

Surplus on
share-based

payment

Deficit on business

combination under

common control

Retained earnings

Appropriated

Legal reserve

Unappropriated

Total
shareholders'

equity

215,000,000.00

519,692,804.13

17,673,982.80

(460,919,363.96)

18,700,000.00

2,800,000.00

188,832,581.02
57,702,481.93
(1,414,764.80)
(38,700,000.00)

(2,800,000.00)

498,980,003.99
57,702,481.93
(1,414,764.80)

(38,700,000.00)

215,000,000.00

519,692,804.13

17,673,982.80

(460,919,363.96)

21,500,000.00

203,620,298.15
61,810,695.47
1,437,085.07

(25,800,000.00)

516,567,721.12
61,810,695.47
1,437,085.07

(25,800,000.00)

215,000,000.00

519,692,804.13

17,673,982.80

(460,919,363.96)

21,500,000.00

241,068,078.69

554,015,501.66

Notes to financial statements are parts of these financial statements.
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