## KUMWELL CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED AND SUBSIDIARIES

## STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

## FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Unit : Baht)

## Consolidated financial statements

	Note			Surplus on	Deficit on business	Retained earnings		Total
		Issued and paid-up	Premium	share-based	combination under	Appropriated	Unappropriated	shareholders'
		share capital	on ordinary shares	payment	common control	Legal reserve		equity
Balance as at January 1, 2021		215,000,000.00	519,692,804.13	17,673,982.80	(460,919,363.96)	18,700,000.00	188,832,581.02	498,980,003.99
Profit for the year							57,702,481.93	57,702,481.93
Other comprehensive income for the year							(1,414,764.80)	(1,414,764.80)
Dividend paid	24						(38,700,000.00)	(38,700,000.00)
Legal reserve	19					2,800,000.00	(2,800,000.00)	-
Balance as at December 31, 2021		215,000,000.00	519,692,804.13	17,673,982.80	(460,919,363.96)	21,500,000.00	203,620,298.15	516,567,721.12
Profit for the year							61,810,695.47	61,810,695.47
Other comprehensive income for the year							1,437,085.07	1,437,085.07
Dividend paid	24						(25,800,000.00)	(25,800,000.00)
Balance as at December 31, 2022		215,000,000.00	519,692,804.13	17,673,982.80	(460,919,363.96)	21,500,000.00	241,068,078.69	554,015,501.66

Notes to financial statements are parts of these financial statements.

Sign			Director
(	Mr.Boonsak Kiatjaroonlert	Mr.Surawut Kanchitvinijkul	)